Well Profile

H.H.Wulfmeyer #B-1
C-NE-SW

1980'N, 3300'W, FSEC.
Sec: 2 - T32S - R35W
Stevens County, KS

API No: 15-189-21229
Spud date: 8/24/1988

RTD date: 8/30/1988
Completion: 12/28/1988
Longitude: -101.09678
Latitude: 37.29142

Field: Larrabee North

Chruch hill 160.

42" stroke

7 spm

4BFPD

Time clock .Run 15 min 2hr.
4 BFPD 2/22/07

61.9 BFPD @ 80%

11/4x22'PRw/10'Liner.
79-7/8 rods.

157-3/4 rods.

2'x3/4 sub.
21/2x11/2x16'RWTC.

193 jts 27/8 tbg.?.
27/8x51/2 AC.

7 jts 27/8 tbg.

SN

1 jt 27/8 tbg. 3' off bottom.

American Warrior Inc.

Tops
Chase
Winf
CG
KB 2998’ ADM
DF Wab
GL 2982’ Heebner
Lansing
KC
Marm
Cher
Morrow
Chester
St.Gen
85/8,24#@1759'w/778sX.

3273'DVw/ 510sx.

Chester Frac -3085
6083' to 6096.4spf.9/22/1988.

6288'PBTD.
51/2,14#@6330'w/502sX.

_6330°'RTD.

2620’
2688’
2928’
3195’
3322’
4134’
4240
4527
4950
5164’
5562'
5820’
6096’





